Position

Regular Classroom Teacher
Early Childhood Sped

Sp/Ed. la Non-Sev H: All Impmt

Sped la Sh -All Impair
Sped la Sh -All Impair
Early Childhood Sped

Other Positions Held

Sp/Ed. la Non-Sev H:
All Impmt

Interschool Athletics

Sped la Sh -All Impair

K-12 Education Entity
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Department
Paul Revere Pre-K
Paul Revere Pre-K

Paul Revere Pre-K

Paul Revere Pre-K
Paul Revere Pre-K

Paul Revere Pre-K

Total Wages

$57,236
$47,081
$24,884

$21,224
$20,073
$19,317



