	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Paul Revere Pre-K	\$57,236
2.	Early Childhood Sped		San Francisco Unified	Paul Revere Pre-K	\$47,081
3.	Sp/Ed. la Non-Sev H: All Impmt	Sp/Ed. la Non-Sev H: All Impmt	San Francisco Unified	Paul Revere Pre-K	\$24,884
4.	Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	Interschool Athletics	San Francisco Unified	Paul Revere Pre-K	\$21,224
5.	Sped Ia Sh -All Impair		San Francisco Unified	Paul Revere Pre-K	\$20,073
6.	Early Childhood Sped	Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	San Francisco Unified	Paul Revere Pre-K	\$19,317